2025 Gladstone Squash Open Division 2 Girls Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

i €

Member
Stephanie Hoult
Emily Logan
Chelsea Stewart
Alexandra Millan

Laura Wilcox

Team
Stephanie Hoult
Emily Logan
Chelsea Stewart
Alexandra Millan

Laura Wilcox

Squash Queensland Ltd

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

4

3

0

1

100%
75%
50%
25%

0%

Games won Games lost

12

9

10

12

Games won %
100%

69.2%

50%

28.6%

7.7%

Points won
134

137

88

102

68

Points lost Points won %

59 69.4%
73 65.2%
106 45.4%
149 40.6%
142 32.4%

Accessed at 18 Jun 2025 at 15:16:23



	Squash Queensland Ltd
	2025 Gladstone Squash Open Division 2 Girls Detailed Ladder

