

2025 Gladstone Squash Open Division 2 Girls Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	,			Matches won %						Points won %
1.	Stephanie Hoult	Stephanie Hoult	4	4	0	100%	12	0	100%	134	59	69.4%
2.	Emily Logan	Emily Logan	4	3	1	75%	9	4	69.2%	137	73	65.2%
3.	Chelsea Stewart	Chelsea Stewart	4	2	2	50%	6	6	50%	88	106	45.4%
4.	Alexandra Millan	Alexandra Millan	4	1	3	25%	4	10	28.6%	102	149	40.6%
5.	Laura Wilcox	Laura Wilcox	4	0	4	0%	1	12	7.7%	68	142	32.4%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 18 Jun 2025 at 15:16:23